
APPLICATION
FOR PMG CERTIFICATION OF BANKNOTES

UAB FLORINUS

City:                               
Date:                              

I, represantative of Florinus,                                    accept the following bankotes for certification from

No Catalog
No Country Date Denomination Serial No Declared value by piece

(eur) Notes

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Personal ID:
Email: 

The banknotes were accepted by the representative of Florinus Phone:

1   

20
UAB Florinus acts as an intermediary in sending coins for certification and does not assume responsibility for the authenticity of coins and their evaluation. When collecting the coins,
the customer undertakes to pay the invoice for the services provided by UAB Florinus, regardless of the result of the certification. More information about certification service can be
found at https://www.florinus.lt/en/services/coins-and-banknotes-certification-service

UAB Florinus undertakes to provide the client with all known information only at the phone number indicated in the application.


